Christian Academy of Louisville
700 S English Station Rd  Louisville, KY 40245
School Phone: 502-244-3225

Fax: 502-244-3193

Email: bmorgan@ caschools.us

Superintendent

Darin Long

Day
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday Aug.

Wednesday Aug.

Thursday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday
Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Schedule Star

Jul.
Jul.

Jul.

Jul.

Aug

Aug.

Aug.

Aug.

Aug.
Aug.

Aug.

Aug.

Sep.

Sep.

Sep.

. 22

. 24

25

27

28

31

. 01

02

02

03

05

07

08

12

19

26

09

10

16

Principal
Robbie Brown

Varsity Golf (Boys)
Fall 2023-2024

Opponent

@ OPEN (at Campbellsville
Country Club)

@ OPEN (Lafayette Five
Star Invitational)

@ OPEN (Madison Central
Invitational at Gibson Bay)
@ OPEN (Cardinal Classic
at Cherry Blossom)

@ OPEN (Bullitt East

Invitational at Tanglewood

CcO)

@ OPEN (O/dham County
Classic at Oldham County
Country Club)

@ OPEN (Bullitt East
Invitational at Heritage
Hills)

@ OPEN (Kentucky Cup at
Big Blue Course)

@ OPEN (Spencer County
Invitational at Long Run)
@ OPEN (Kentucky Cup at
Big Blue Course TOP 4
Match Play)

@ OPEN (Battle of the
Bridge at Old Bridge
Country Club)

OPEN (Battle of the
Bluegrass at Persimmon
Ridge)

Place

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Persimmon Ridge C.C.

@ OPEN (Trinity Invitational OPEN

at Oxmoor Country Club)

@ OPEN (KIT at Wildwood
Country Club)

@ OPEN (South Oldham
Invitational at Nevel
Meade)

@ OPEN (St. Elizabeth
Invitational ay Kenton
County Golf Course)

@ OPEN (Cherokee Cup at
Cherokee Golf Course)

@ OPEN (2A State
Championships - 2 Days at
Owensboro CC)

@ OPEN (9/16 - 9/17 KGCA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Date Printed: 08/07/2023

Athletic Director

Time

12:00PM

8:00AM

8:30AM

8:30AM

TBA

8:00AM

8:30AM

8:30AM

8:00AM

8:30AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:30PM

TBA

8:30AM

TBA

TBA



Tuesday

Tuesday

Thursday

Sep. 19

Sep. 26

Oct. 05

All State Points at
Wildcat/Big Blue Golf
Courses)

@ OPEN (Boys Region 6 OPEN
Tournament at Oxmoor
Country Club)

@ OPEN (KHSAA Semi State OPEN
at Willows Kenton Co. Golf
Course)

@ OPEN (KHSAA State OPEN
Championship Tournament

at Bowling Green Country

Club)

TBA

TBA

TBA

Schedule Star

Date Printed: 08/07/2023



	Christian Academy of Louisville
	Varsity Golf (Boys)

