Christian Academy of Louisville 700 S English Station Rd Louisville, KY 40245 School Phone: 502-244-3225 Fax: 502-244-3193 E

Email: bmorgan@caschools.us

Superintendent Darin Long		Principal Robbie Brown		Athletic Director Brad Morgan				
Varsity Golf (Boys)								
Fall 2023-2024								
<u>Day</u> <u>[</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>			
Saturday	Jul. 22	@ OPEN (at Campbellsville Country Club)	OPEN		12:00PM			
Monday	Jul. 24	@ OPEN (<i>Lafayette Five</i> Star Invitational)	OPEN		8:00AM			
Tuesday	Jul. 25	@ OPEN (Madison Central Invitational at Gibson Bay)	OPEN		8:30AM			
Thursday	Jul. 27	@ OPEN (<i>Cardinal Classic</i> at Cherry Blossom)	OPEN		8:30AM			
Friday	Jul. 28	@ OPEN (Bullitt East Invitational at Tanglewood CC)	OPEN		ТВА			
Monday	Jul. 31	@ OPEN (<i>Oldham County</i> <i>Classic at Oldham County</i> <i>Country Club</i>)	OPEN		8:00AM			
Tuesday	Aug. 01	@ OPEN (Bullitt East Invitational at Heritage Hills)	OPEN		8:30AM			
Wednesda	y Aug. 02	@ OPEN (<i>Kentucky Cup at Big Blue Course</i>)	OPEN		8:30AM			
Wednesda	y Aug. 02	@ OPEN (Spencer County Invitational at Long Run)	OPEN		8:00AM			
Thursday	Aug. 03	@ OPEN (Kentucky Cup at Big Blue Course TOP 4 Match Play)	OPEN		8:30AM			
Saturday	Aug. 05	@ OPEN (Battle of the Bridge at Old Bridge Country Club)	OPEN		9:00AM			
Monday	Aug. 07	OPEN (<i>Battle of the Bluegrass at Persimmon Ridge</i>)	Persimmon Ridge C.C.		9:00AM			
Tuesday	Aug. 08	@ OPEN (<i>Trinity Invitational at Oxmoor Country Club</i>)	OPEN		1:00PM			
Saturday	Aug. 12	@ OPEN (<i>KIT at Wildwood Country Club</i>)	OPEN		1:00PM			
Saturday	Aug. 19	@ OPEN (South Oldham Invitational at Nevel Meade)	OPEN		1:30PM			
Saturday	Aug. 26	@ OPEN (St. Elizabeth Invitational ay Kenton County Golf Course)	OPEN		ТВА			
Saturday	Sep. 09	@ OPEN (Cherokee Cup at Cherokee Golf Course)	OPEN		8:30AM			
Sunday	Sep. 10	@ OPEN (2A State Championships - 2 Days at Owensboro CC)	OPEN		ТВА			
Saturday	Sep. 16	@ OPEN (<i>9/16 - 9/17 KGCA</i>	OPEN		ТВА			
Schedule Star		Date Printed: 0	08/07/2023					

		All State Points at Wildcat/Big Blue Golf Courses)		
Tuesday	Sep. 19	@ OPEN (Boys Region 6 Tournament at Oxmoor Country Club)	OPEN	ТВА
Tuesday	Sep. 26	@ OPEN (KHSAA Semi State at Willows Kenton Co. Golf Course)	OPEN	ТВА
Thursday	Oct. 05	@ OPEN (KHSAA State Championship Tournament at Bowling Green Country Club)	OPEN	ТВА

Schedule Star Date Printed: 08/07/2023 2